UITSLAG JEUGD BB 2000 V25 PT.ST.MAXENC MET 249 D. OP 25-06-2022 LOS 09.30 U. ZW

APL
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7
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Vig

6
33
31
15
10

8
64

9
13
11

23
63
14
19
16
17
18
26
20
21

22
24
30
28
47
27
37
29
35
32

39
44
43
59
36
40
38
41
50
42

65
51
45
75
54
58
48

81
71

53

55
60
56
57
67
77
68
61

78
73
69

66
70

76

83

79

80

NAAM

Strijbosch-Spierings
V/d Brink /dochter

Deijkers-Gullit

Aarts-Santegoets
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Strijbosch-Spierings
CJ.van Haaften en zn
Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings
Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Van Vugt-de Hoogh

T enT van Grinsven
Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings

Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings
Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Strijbosch-Spierings

Gebr. Hanegraaf

Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings
Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Deijkers-Gullit

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
V/d Brink /dochter
Jinte van Tilburg
Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets

Deijkers-Gullit

Strijbosch-Spierings

Aarts-Santegoets
Strijbosch-Spierings
V/d Brink /dochter
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
V/d Brink /dochter

D van den Enden
Gebr. Hanegraaf
Gebr. Hanegraaf

Wanrooij Jan & Luca

Deijkers-Gullit

Strijbosch-Spierings
Leen van Pelt & Zn.

Strijbosch-Spierings
V/d Brink /dochter

Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings
Strijbosch-Spierings

D van den Enden

Jinte van Tilburg
V/d Brink /dochter

V/d Brink /dochter

Comb. de Kok

T enT van Grinsven
CJ.van Haaften en zn
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Strijbosch-Spierings
Jinte van Tilburg

T enT van Grinsven
Aarts-Santegoets

Deijkers-Gullit

Elise&Sarah Jorissen

Comb. de Kok

J. Doeland & Kzn
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Aarts-Santegoets

D van den Enden

V/d Brink /dochter
J. Doeland & Kzn

D van den Enden

Wanrooij Jan & Luca
A. van Dongen & Zn.

Comb. de Kok

PLAATS

Tilburg

Bergen Op Zoom
Zevenbergschen
Riel
Oosterhout
Tilburg
Hoogerheide
Tilburg
Tilburg
Oosterhout

Oosterhout
Prinsenbeek
Tilburg
Tilburg
Riel

Riel

Riel

Riel
Tilburg
Tilburg

Tilburg
Tilburg
Oosterhout
Tilburg
Terheijden
Riel

Riel
Tilburg
Tilburg
Oosterhout

Zevenbergschen
Oosterhout
Bergen Op Zoom
Baar le-Hertog
Tilburg
Tilburg

Riel

Riel
Zevenbergschen
Tilburg

Riel

Tilburg

Bergen Op Zoom
Oosterhout
Bergen Op Zoom
Prinsenbeek
Terheijden
Terheijden
Breda
Zevenbergschen

Tilburg
Sprang-Capelle
Tilburg

Bergen Op Zoom
Tilburg
Tilburg
Tilburg
Prinsenbeek
Baarle-Hertog
Bergen Op Zoom

Bergen Op Zoom
Tilburg
Prinsenbeek
Hoogerheide
Riel

Riel

Tilburg
Baarle-Hertog
Prinsenbeek
Riel

Zevenbergschen
Klein Zundert
Tilburg
Woensdrecht
Oosterhout
Riel
Prinsenbeek
Bergen Op Zoom
Woensdrecht
Prinsenbeek

Breda
Sprang-Capelle
Tilburg

VER.LIDNR

2013.9004
1984 .9002
1990.9002
2007.9005
1939.9404
2013.9004
1983.9001
2013.9004
2013.9004
1939.9404

1939.9404
1910.9297
2013.9004
2013.9004
2007 .9005
2007.9005
2007.9005
2007.9005
2013.9004
2013.9004

2013.9004
2013.9004
1939.9404
2013.9004
1977.9151
2007.9005
2007.9005
2013.9004
2013.9004
1939.9404

1990.9002
1939.9404
1984.9002
1902.0009
2013.9004
2013.9004
2007.9005
2007.9005
1990.9002
2013.9004

2007 .9005
2013.9004
1984.9002
1939.9404
1984 .9002
1919.0004
1977.9151
1977.9151
1910.9003
1990.9002

2013.9004
2019.9061
2013.9004
1984 .9002
2013.9004
2013.9004
2013.9004
1919.0004
1902.0009
1984.9002

1984 .9002
2021.9003
1910.9297
1983.9001
2007.9005
2007 .9005
2013.9004
1902.0009
1910.9297
2007 .9005

1990.9002
1952.9002
2021.9003
1907.9002
1939.9404
2007 .9005
1919.0004
1984.9002
1907.9002
1919.0004

1910.9003
2019.9003
2021.9003

RINGNUMM

1-2134962
0-1584231
1-1311390
8-1203418
0-2005197
0-2014514
9-1758848
1-2123816
0-2027080
1-2114172

1-2114188
1-1251521
1-2123788
1-2123770
9-1001626
0-1590848
9-1001660
9-1001562
0-2014535
0-2027090

1-2134963
1-2123750
0-2005187
1-2123768
1-2112826
8-1203345
1-1283227
0-2027096
1-2123748
0-2005328

9-7008172
1-2114162
1-2134821
1-4225339
9-3925818
1-2123787
1-1283198
1-1283118
1-2134790
1-2134961

0-1590939
1-2123804
0-1584221
0-2005173
1-1277824
1-2134906
1-2134756
1-2134794
1-2111091
8-1502686

0-1598427
0-1598111
7-3728940
1-1201950
1-2123767
8-3832967
9-3925874
1-1398434
1-1339606
1-1549376

1-1277818
1-1292165
8-5135395
1-1276378
9-1001601
8-5139197
7-3728732
1-7055311
0-1554459
1-1283182

1-7055521
1-7055395
1-1286269
1-2134738
0-2005329
8-5139206
1-1255864
1-1277829
1-1288375
0-1556946

1-2127751
1-2124363
1-1292152

AD/PR GET
35/23 33
17/78 13
8/5 8
18/14 8
10/8 1
35/ 12
1272 1
35/ 30
35/ 21
10/ 2
10/ 7
17/3 12
35/ 34
35/ 24
18/ 7
18/ 14
18/ 2
18/ 9
35/ 3
35/ 14
35/ 29
35/ 23
10/ 6
35/ 7
8/3 2
18/ 4
18/ 3
35/ 15
35/ 4
10/ 9
8/ 1
10/ 3
17/ 9
3/3 3
35/ 16
35/ 2
18/ 16
18/ 12
8/ 5
35/ 25
18/ 1
35/ 8
17/ 11
10/ 4
17/ 15
1274 9
8/ 8
8/ 4
1372 8
8/ 7
35/ 11
33/1 1
35/ 20
17/ 16
35/ 6
35/ 18
35/ 1
12/ 1
3/ 2
17/ 1
17/ 6
1373 12
17/ 2
12/ 7
18/ 11
18/ 5
35/ 5
3/ 1
17/ 1
18/ 17
8/ 6
5/1 1
13/ 1
20/2 7
10/ 10
18/ 10
12/ 4
17/ 4
20/ 9
12/ 7
13/ 7
23/1 2
13/ 6

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

306,119
271,132
302,438
301,875
305,783
2
266,857

w N AW

297,003

o
R A~OO O~NOITAWNO O

302,329

4
298,550
2
3
293,653
4

18
314,161
19
5
20
21
22
2
2
6

7
305,300
2
2
11
12
23

3
3
13

5
283,134
2
267,499

8
14

BN OO W

N

315,419
3

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
13.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
13.
13.

50.
28.
49.
49.
52.
52.
26.
52.
52.
52.

52.
47.
53.
53.
50.
51.
51.
51.
54.
54.

54.
54.
54.
54.
52.
51.
52.
55.
55.
55.

53.
55.
32.
42.
56.
56.
53.
53.
54.
57.

54.
57.
33.
57.
33.
52.
54.
55.
49.
55.

58.
04.
58.
35.
59.
59.
59.
54.
45.
35.

36.
59.
54.
33.
57.
57.
01.
47.
55.
58.

59.
46.
01.
35.
02.
59.
57.
39.
36.
58.

54.
09.
03.

40
24
23
01
03
25
28
44
49
38

46
15
25
26
58
05
07
10
00
05

05
08
13
30
01
50
18
14
24
15

22
42
41
38
25
36
45
52
21
03

15
08
34
11
44
20
58
06
32
59

50
20
59
06
00
08
30
34
53
58

18
53
29
45
56
57
10
19
17
51

22
06
30
43
34
59
43
00
30
10

46
58
05

MET/MIN

1525,509
1519,798
1516,865
1516,835
1513,402
1512,320
1512,222
1509, 957
1509,337
1509,045

1508,053
1505,596
1504,885
1504,762
1502,117
1501,245
1500,996
1500,623
1500,582
1499,969

1499,969
1499,602
1497,345
1496,913
1496,554
1495,666
1492,216
1491,564
1490,354
1489,807

1487,154
1486,548
1484,164
1483, 366
1483,014
1481,698
1481,597
1480,749
1479,998
1478,477

1477,970
1477,882
1477,022
1475,905
1475,682
1475,534
1475,014
1474,055
1471,698
1468,262

1465,852
1465,761
1464,800
1464,787
1464,683
1463,749
1461,187
1459,425
1458,755
1457,960

1455,352
1454,617
1452,342
1452,282
1451,789
1451,673
1449,654
1448,158
1446,682
1445,417

1444 ,535
1443,703
1443,498
1440,359
1438,527
1437,616
1437,293
1434,561
1434,309
1434,186

1434,085
1433,941
1432,772

AFDPNT

1000,0
988,0
975,9
963,9
951,8
939,8
927,7
915,7
903,6
891,6

879,5
867,5
855,4
843,4
831,3
819,3
807,2
795,2
783,1
771,1

759,0
747,0
734,9
722,9
710,8
698,8
686,7
674,7
662,6
650,6

638,6
626,5
614,5
602,4
590,4
578,3
566,3
554,2
542,2
530,1

518,1
506,0
494,0
481,9
469,9
457,8
445,8
433,7
421,7
409,6

397,6
385,5
373,5
361,4
349,4
337,3
325,3
313,3
301,2
289,2

277,1
265,1
253,0
241,0
228,9
216,9
204,8
192,8
180,7
168,7

156,6
144,6
132,5
120,5
108,4
96,4
84,3
72,3
60,2
48,2

36,1
24,1
12,0



Recapitulatie JEUGD BB 2000 AFDELING 2 V25 Pt.St.Maxence 25-06-2022

VER. DUI
VEN
1902 3
1907 20
1910 30
1919 12
1939 10
1952 5
1977 8
1983 12
1984 17
1990 8
2006 2
2007 18
2013 35
2019 56
2021 13
Tot. 249
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4
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HW SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 S4
10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 650

STAND VITESSE-MIDFOND DUIFKAMP. JEUGD BB 2000 AFDELING 2

Plc Lidnummer
1939.9404
1939.9404
2007 -9005
2007 .9005
2013.9004
1939.9404
2013.9004
2007 .9005
1939.9404
1939.9404

=
QOVONOUDWNE

11
12
13
14
15

2007.9005
1939.9404
1990.9002
2007 .9005
1990.9002

Naam

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets

Strijbosch-Spierings

Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Strijbosch-Spierings

Aarts-Santegoets
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Aarts-Santegoets
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Deijkers-Gullit
Aarts-Santegoets
Deijkers-Gullit

Woonplaats

Oosterhout
Oosterhout
Riel

Riel
Tilburg
Oosterhout
Tilburg
Riel
Oosterhout
Oosterhout

Riel

Oosterhout
Zevenbergschen Hoe
Riel
Zevenbergschen Hoe

STAND VITESSE-MIDFOND JEUGD BB 2000 AFDELING 2

KAMP I0ENSCHAP
PC Lidnummer

1939.9404
2007.9005
1990.9002
2013.9004
1910.9297
1910.9003
1902.0009
1984.9002
1983.9001
1977.9151

=
QCQOWONOUDAWNE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

2021.9003
2019.9061
1968.0012
2006.0011
2021.0005
1919.0004
2006.9001
1907.9002
2021.0011
2013.9002

21
22
23
24
25

1952.9002
1955.9002
2019.9003
1980.0005
2021.9002

KEIZER
Naam

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Aarts-Santegoets
Deijkers-Gullit

Strijbosch-Spierings

T enT van Grinsven

Wanrooij Jan & Luca

Jinte van Tilburg
V/d Brink /dochter

CJ.van Haaften en zn

Gebr. Hanegraaf

Comb. de Kok

Leen van Pelt & Zn.

Orlando Zijlmans
Milan Adams

Sem v. Vuren

D van den Enden
Hoefnagels-Beens
J. Doeland & Kzn
Dawn van Dooren
Comb. van Alphen

Elise&Sarah Jorissen

Comb. van Baal

A_ van Dongen & Zn.

Wigger Biesheuvel
R.van Vuren&zn

Woonplaats

Oosterhout

Riel
Zevenbergschen Hoe
Tilburg
Prinsenbeek

Breda
Baarle-Hertog
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Terheijden

Tilburg
Sprang-Capelle
Zegge

Ulicoten
Tilburg
Prinsenbeek
Chaam
Woensdrecht
Berkel-Enschot
Kaatsheuvel

Klein Zundert
Oud Gastel
Sprang-Capelle
Werkendam
Tilburg

Ringnr Pr
0-2005197 9
1-2114162 8
0-1590939 9
9-1001660 9
1-2123748 9
1-2114172 7
0-2014535 8
0-1590847 7
1-2114188 8
0-2005173 9
9-1001626 9
1-2114142 7
9-7008172 8
8-1203345 9
1-1279315 7
Totpnt M19
16343.5 1831.
15285.6 1683.
15016.6 1895.
13202.0 1683.
12747.3 1713.
9953.3 1409.
9844.9 1857.
9682.1 747.
9532.6 1046.
9388.7 1205.
6382.6 567.
6119.4 990.
55425 1111.
5165.8 1041.
4183.7 666.
4013.7 859.
3935.8 1458.
2937.5 789.
1363.1 796.
828.8
761.0 544 .
697.6 201.
267.5
252.2
176.8

WWhO~NOONN COOORMWOO®OWOO

or

Punten

8265.
7174.
6863.
6848.
6836.
6768.
5965.
5803.
5788.
5727.

5690.
5687.
5650.
5234.
5179.

QU WhN ONOPRONOWO R

M22

1962.
1632.
1986.

935.
1265.
1216.

772.

863.
1894.
1522.

719.

689.
1450.

250.
231.

329.

NOO~NONOONN

oA~

M24

1301.
1459.

872.
1094.

819.
1639.
1189.
1441.

630.
1869.

804.
1555.
297.

524.

243.

w~NOo PrOUWOONRUOI®

A B

V17

1884.
1720.
1886.
1654.
1602.
865.
1131.
975.
311.
296.

1076.
1166.
732.
1389.
410.
902.

308.

NWUoONOUIUIN©

e} ON~NWOoO R

V18

1861.0
1830.5
1924.2
1839.2
1591.3
1117.4

429.0
1202.2
1408.8
1513.1

910.9
821.8
815.3

1344.3
1660.9
1139.2
493.5
459.4
434.8

321.8

252.2
176.8

V21

1795.
1822.
1823.
1578.
1635.
1542.

900.
1227.
1259.

439.

676.

722.
542.

625.

174.

RPOUOWORNWW

N

o'

V2

1954
1651
1685
1537
1572
1030
1583

992

664

680

1000
412
1068
227
109

64



